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and Open Space District
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Board of Directors Regular Meeting Calendar
2013

Adopted December 10, 2012

Day Date
Monday January 14"
Monday February 11"
Monday March 11"
Monday April 8"
Monday May 13"
Monday June 10"
Monday July 8"
Monday August 12"
Monday September 9"
Monday October 14"
Monday November 4™
Monday December 9"

Note
Board meetings are normally the second Monday of each month. Exceptions are noted in bold red type.

1195 Third Street, Room 210, Napa, California 94559
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